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CLASSI FICATION

ARC Archeology

ART

BIO

BIS

BRJ

CHD

COR

OCT

DMP

EDX

ENC

ESA

ETH

FLM

GEN

HOM

HIS

Art, Photography

Biographies

Bible Studies

British Jewry

Children's Books

Comparative Religion

Dictionaries

Drama, Music, Song, Poetry, Humour, Cookery,
Anthologies

Education, Text Books

Encyclopaedias

Essays & Addresses (excl. Sermons)

Ethics

Folklore, Legends, Midrash, Aggadah, Stories (Bible &
JewiSh, excl. Children's stories)

General Interest

Hassidism

Jewish History
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classification

HLP

HOM

ISR

JAC

JHL

JRY

JUD

LIT

MYS

NOV

PAS

PER

PJT

PRL

RFS

SPT

TAL

THY

Hebrew Language, Grammar, Primers 46

48

52

56

59

61

65

79

82

83

85

86

90

93

95

100

101

Homiletics, Rabbinics, Sermons & Addresses

Israel, Zionism, Palestine

Judaism and Christianity

Jewish Law, Halakhah, Responsa Literature

Jewry, Jewish Sociology, Communal History

Judaism

Literature

Mysticism

Novels, Fiction

Persecution, Anti-Semitism

Periodicals, Journals

Jewish Thought, Philosophy

Prayer, Liturgy

Religion, Festivals, Sabbath, Synagogue, Ritual

General Philosophy, Thought

Talmud

Theology
105
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